ScHEDULE OF DATES FOR 2007

January

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Monday

Friday
Wednesday

February
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

March
Friday
Friday
Saturday

April

Sunday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday
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8-21
22-29
22-29
26

31-4 February

19
22
23
26

31

11

12

13

16

9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm
9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm
9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm
9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm

Public Holiday—New Year’s Day

Pathways Day

Summer Session term begins

Continuing student enrolment via the web

New undergraduate pre-enrolment advising sessions
New undergraduate student enrolment

Public Holiday—Australia Day

Continuing student class registration

Summer Session term ends

Academic Orientation week begins

Release of Summer School and Vacation Unit exam results
Due date for payment first half-year fees

First half-year begins

Last date to add external units for first half year
Last date to add internal dates for first half year

Last date to withdraw from first half-year units without
financial penalty

Census day

Last date to submit an Expect to Complete Form to complete at
the end of first semester

Last day of classes

Public Holiday—Good Friday
Public Holiday—Easter Monday
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony



Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Saturday

Monday

May
Saturday

Monday

June
Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

July
Tuesday
Monday
Friday
Monday

August
Friday
Friday
Friday

17

18

19

20

23
25
28

30

26

28

1
13
29

17
23
27
30

10
31

9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm
9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm
9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm
9.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm

10.00am

2.30pm

Schedule of Dates for 2007

Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Ceremony
Classes Resume
Public Holiday—Anzac Day

Last date to withdraw from first half year units without
academic penalty

Last date to withdraw from full year units without academic or
financial penalty

Graduation Ceremony—All Divisions Summer School and
vacation students

Graduation Ceremony—treserve

Last date to withdraw from full year units without academic
penalty

Last day of classes

Last date to submit an Advice of Absence or Special
Circumstances form

Public Holiday—Queen’s Birthday
Mid-year examination period begins
Mid-year examination period ends
First half-year ends

Release of first half year examination results via e-Student
New undergraduate student enrolment week

Due date for payment of second half-year fees

Second half-year begins

Last date to add external units for second half year
Last date to add internal units for second half year

Last date to withdraw from second half-year units without
academic or financial penalty

Census day
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September
Saturday 1 Last date to submit an Expect to Complete form to complete
at the end of second semester
Friday 14 Last day of classes
Conception Day
(lectures cancelled 1.00pm-6.00pm)
Wednesday 19 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
2.30pm Graduation Ceremony
Thursday 20 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
2.30pm Graduation Ceremony
Friday 21 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
2.30pm Graduation Ceremony
Monday 24 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
2.30pm Graduation Ceremony
Tuesday 25 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
2.30pm Graduation Ceremony
Wednesday 26 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
2.30pm Graduation Ceremony
Thursday 27 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
2.30pm Graduation Ceremony
Friday 28 9.30am Graduation Ceremony
Last date to withdraw from second half year units without
academic penalty
October
Monday 1 Public Holiday—Labour Day
Tuesday 2 Classes Resume
November
Friday 9 Last day of classes
Last date to submit and Advice of Absence or Special
Circumstances form
Wednesday 14 End-of-year examination period begins
Friday 30 End-of-year examination period ends
Second half-year ends
December
Friday 14 Release of second half year examination results via e-Student
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